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No. County Region Name Telephone Number E-mail

1 Alameda Bay Lori Trigalet, RN, PHN Supervisor (510) 618-2070 ( Main Line ) lori.trigalet@acgov.org

2 Alpine North Vacant (530) 694-2235

3 Amador North Carole Meyers (209) 223-6771 cmyers@amadorgov.org

4 Butte North Barbara Dooney (530) 879-3581 Barbara.Dooney@cws.state.ca.us

5 Calaveras North Robin Bunch (209) 754-6464 rbunch@co.calaveras.ca.us

6 Colusa North Lida Schutz (707) 464-0861 lschutz@co.del-norte.ca.us

7 Contra Costa Bay Michelle Williams, RN, PHN Manager (925) 313-6151 michelle.williams@hsd.cccounty.us

8 Del Norte North Melody Cannon-Cutts (707) 464-3191 ext. 2810 mcannon@co.del-norte.ca.us

8b Del Norte (2nd 
Contact) North Linda Schutz (707) 464-3191 ext. 2823 lschutz.co.del-norte.ca.us

9 El Dorado North Heather Orchard (530) 621-6155 heather.orchard@edcgov.us

10 Fresno Central Stacey Cunningham (559) 600-6608 scunningham@co.fresno.ca.us

11 Glenn North Jenifer Norris (530) 934-1460 Jenifer.Norris@cws.state.ca.us

12 Humboldt North Karen Krumenacker (707) 441-5088 kkrumenacker@co.humboldt.ca.us

13 Imperial South Ariana Ramirez (442) 265-1895 arianaramirez@co.imperial.ca.us

14 Inyo South Anna Scott (760) 873-7868 ascott@inyocounty.us

15 Kern South Meseret Springer (661) 631-6833 Springer@co.kern.ca.us

16 Kings Central Pat Oliver (559) 852-2355 pat.oliver@co.kings.ca.us

17 Lake North Carolyn Holladay (707) 262-4530 Carolyn.Holladay@CWS.state.ca.us

18 Lassen North Jessica Jones (530) 251-8183 jjones@co.lassen.ca.us

19 Los Angeles South Secretary (626) 569-6031  jwood@ph.lacounty.gov

19b Los Angeles 
(2nd Contact) South Julia Wood, Nurse Manager (626) 569-3768 jwood@ph.lacounty.gov

20 Madera Central Susan Bullard (559) 675-7983 Susan.bullard@madera-county.com

21 Marin Bay Nita Lagleva Gibson, RN, PHN (415) 473-7459 nlagleva-gibson@marincounty.org

22 Mariposa Central Margarita King (209) 966-4929 margaritakings@mariposacounty.org

23 Mendocino North Carol Kelsey (707) 472-2689 kelseyc@co.mendocino.ca.us

24 Merced Central Ellisa Naumann (209) 385-3000 ext 5195 enaumann@hsa.co.merced.ca.us

25 Modoc North Lorna Boland (530) 233-6279 lornaboland@co.modoc.ca.us

26 Mono South Jody Martin (760) 924-1841 jmartin@mono.ca.gov

27 Monterey Bay Stephanie Gailo, RN, PHN         (831) 796-3578 gailos@co.monterey.ca.us

28 Napa Bay Debra Price, RN, PHN (707) 259-8723 debra.price@countyofnapa.org

29 Nevada North Sherry Armstrong (530) 265-1685 Sherry.Armstrong@co.nevada,ca,us
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30 Orange South Nahid Razaghi (714) 704-8475 nahid.razaghi@ssa.ocgov.com

31 Placer North Linda Adam (530) 886-2880 ladam@placer.ca.gov

32 Plumas North Tom Thompson (530) 283-6477 tomthompson@countyofplumas.com

33 Riverside South Craig Demers (951) 600-6625 cdemers@riversidedpss.org

34 Sacramento North Pamela Harris (916) 875-5881 harrispa@saccounty.net

35 San Benito Central Lynn Mello (Interim) (831) 637-5367 LMello@cosb.us

36 San Bernardino South Sara Hernandez-Singh (909) 383-3027 shernandez@dph.sbcounty.gov

37 San Diego South Anita Secor (619) 692-8489 Anita.secor@sdcounty.ca.gov

38 San Francisco Bay Nurse of the Day (NOD) (415) 558-2656 (Main Line) NOD.Line@sfgov.org

39 San Joaquin Bay Pamela Lam, RN, PHN (209) 468-1408 plam@sjgov.org

40 San Luis 
Obispo Central Brenda Harker (805) 781-1934 bharker@co.slo.ca.us

41 San Mateo Bay Lenora Torres,  RN, PHN (650) 802-7614 latorres@smcgov.org

42 Santa Barbara South Irma Lopez (805) 346-7333 ilope1@co.santa-barbara.ca.us

43 Santa Clara Bay Tammy Vo, RN, PHN Manager (408) 501-6738 Magdalene.vo@phd.sccgov.org

44 Santa Cruz Bay Deborah Wright, RN, PHN (831) 763-8645  Deborah.Wright@santacruzcounty.us

45 Shasta North Nancy Shifflet (530) 229-8109 nancy.shifflet@cws.state.ca.us

46 Sierra North Shanna Anseth (530) 993-6705 sanseth@sierracounty.ca.gov

47 Siskiyou North Kristin Varga (530) 842-6277 vargaka@cws.state.ca.us

48 Solano Bay Bridget O. Oduni, RN, PHN Supervisor (707) 784-8673 booduni@solanocounty.com

49 Sonoma Bay Anne Nadler, RN, PHN (707) 565-4300 (Main Line) anadler@schsd.org

50 Stanislaus Central Carolyn Low (209) 558-2552 LowC@stancounty.com

51 Sutter North Sarah Ludwick (530) 822-7215 sludwick@co.sutter.ca.us

52 Tehama North Kayla Makoul (530) 528-4044 kmakhoul@tcdss.org

53 Trinity North Melissa Stiles (530) 623-8217 mstiles@trinitycounty.org

54 Tulare Central Vanya Tanner (559) 523-0573 vtanner@tularehhsa.org

55 Tuolumne Central Ruth Caldwell (209) 533-7414 Rcaldwell@co.tuolumne.ca.us

56 Ventura South Pauline Preciado (805) 981-5291 pauline.preciado@ventura.org

57 Yolo North Raquel Aguilar (530) 666-8340 Raquel.Aguilar@yolocounty.org

58 Yuba North Alexandra Hadley (530) 749-6223 aehadley@co.yuba.ca.us

59 City of 
Berkeley Bay Laurie Peoples, RN, PHN (510) 981-5341 peopll@acgov.org
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